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Hyd. Slewing motor

Speed-up valve

Item
Jaw type

Working weight

Overall length

Overall width

Max. Jaw opening

Cutter blade length

RRequired oil flow

Max. Operating pressure

Crushing force(tip)

Applicable carrier weight

Standard features

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

lpm

barbar

tonnes

tonnes

Unit
C

3,030

2,533

1,648

1,119

240

2200 - 300

350

95

28 - 36

Standard

Standard

D

3,001

2,565

1,560

983

461

2200 - 300

350

101

28 - 36

Standard

Standard

P

3,130

2,563

1,643

1,008

240

2200 - 300

350

103

28 - 36

Standard

Standard

S

2,990

2,553

1,332

573

563

2200 - 300

350

104

28 - 36

Standard

Standard
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EVERDIGM MULTI PROCESSOR EHC32

Tools that make people move


